

## **RATE SCHEDULE**

(Training page of OFC Website has Aircraft Specific Flat Introductory Rates) **Introductory Flights:** 

**BASIC** 

**ADVANCED** 

ULTIMATE

(1/2 hr Grd, 1/2hr prefit, 1/2 hr Fit) (1/2 hr Grd, 1/2 hr prefit, 1 hr Fit) (1 hr Grd, 1/2 hr prefit, 1 hr Fit)

(Discovery Flights page of OFC Website has Aircraft Specific Flat Discovery Rates) Discovery Flights:

HALF HOUR DISCOVERY (1/2 Hour Flight Lesson)

HOUR DISCOVERY (1 Hour Flight Lesson)

Accelerated Training Programs: (go to Training page of the OFC Website for info.)

Flight & Ground Instruction: (preflight briefing & postflight debriefing included at no charge)

Instructor.....\$65/hr. Senior Instructor......\$75/hr. Assistant Chief & Chief Instructor......\$85/hr. \*Add \$5 per hr. each for Advanced / Tailwheel / Multiengine Add \$20 per hr. for Owner Aircraft\*

Aircraft / Simulator / Equipment Rental Rates: (rates are wet; State Sales Tax on Solo Rental only)

## FLORIDA LOCATION

## **NEW JERSEY LOCATION**

<u>Aircraft</u>	Rate	<u>Aircraft</u>	Rate
1940 Piper J3C-85 Cub	\$149	1947 Piper J3C-65 Cub.	\$149
1959 Cessna 310C\$399		1969 Cessna 172K - Steam\$179	
		1971 Cessna 172L - G5	5\$189
		1972 Cessna 172L - G5	5\$189
Headset Rental (FL & NJ)	\$3 / hr.	1970 Cessna 172K - Gl	ass\$209
Jay Simulator (NJ)	Free	1976 Piper Seneca II	\$399

Rental Checkouts, Flight Reviews, IPCs, Endorsements, etc.: (above rates w/min. 1.5 Grd / 1.5 Flt)

Discounts / Incentives: (go to Policies / Handouts & Training page of OFC Website for info.) Eff. 12/04/25

ENHANCE YOUR LIFE......FLY